

DHA - SFY 2011 Operating Budget and Projected Membership

Membership by Program	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	Annual Totals
DirigoChoice	6,728	8,469	8,759	9,049	9,339	9,628	9,917	10,206	10,494	10,782	11,069	11,356	
DirigoChoice / HCTC	272	281	291	301	311	322	333	344	356	368	381	394	
Voucher	1,000	1,150	1,300	1,450	1,600	1,750	2,500	2,650	2,800	2,950	3,000	3,000	
Parents	6,798	6,880	6,963	7,048	7,133	7,220	7,307	7,396	7,485	7,576	7,668	7,760	
Total Members	14,798	16,780	17,313	17,848	18,383	18,920	20,057	20,596	21,135	21,676	22,118	22,510	
Resources													Annual Totals
Employer & Individual's Contributions	\$ 1,804,176	\$ 2,214,409	\$ 2,252,865	\$ 2,289,509	\$ 2,324,391	\$ 2,357,557	\$ 2,463,275	\$ 2,571,559	\$ 2,682,462	\$ 2,796,037	\$ 2,912,338	\$ 3,031,420	\$ 29,700,000
Membership Fees	\$ 42,524	\$ 52,194	\$ 53,100	\$ 53,964	\$ 54,786	\$ 55,568	\$ 58,059	\$ 60,612	\$ 63,226	\$ 65,903	\$ 68,644	\$ 71,451	\$ 700,029
Grants	\$ 274,146	\$ 348,913	\$ 423,680	\$ 498,447	\$ 573,214	\$ 647,981	\$ 722,748	\$ 797,516	\$ 822,438	\$ 897,205	\$ 971,972	\$ 1,046,739	\$ 8,025,000
Access Payments	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 3,508,333	\$ 42,099,996
Allocation of Healthy ME Funding PL 2007 629	\$ 4,441,791												\$ 4,441,791
Total Resources	\$ 10,070,970.81	\$ 6,123,848.99	\$ 6,237,978.10	\$ 6,350,253.36	\$ 6,460,724.25	\$ 6,569,439.12	\$ 6,752,415.82	\$ 6,938,019.54	\$ 7,076,458.93	\$ 7,267,477.81	\$ 7,461,286.84	\$ 7,657,942.45	\$ 84,966,816.00
Obligations													
Employer/Individual Cost of Coverage	\$ 1,804,176	\$ 2,214,409	\$ 2,252,865	\$ 2,289,509	\$ 2,324,391	\$ 2,357,557	\$ 2,463,275	\$ 2,571,559	\$ 2,682,462	\$ 2,796,037	\$ 2,912,338	\$ 3,031,420	\$ 29,700,000
DC Coverage	\$ 1,986,416	\$ 2,438,087	\$ 2,480,427	\$ 2,520,773	\$ 2,559,178	\$ 2,595,694	\$ 2,712,091	\$ 2,831,313	\$ 2,953,418	\$ 3,078,465	\$ 3,206,514	\$ 3,337,624	\$ 32,700,000
Voucher	\$ 355,316	\$ 408,614	\$ 461,911	\$ 515,209	\$ 568,506	\$ 621,804	\$ 888,291	\$ 941,588	\$ 994,886	\$ 1,048,183	\$ 1,065,949	\$ 1,065,949	\$ 8,936,206
Parent Expansion	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 425,000	\$ 5,100,000
Operating Expenses:	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 275,031	\$ 3,300,372
DC Coverage (prior period)	\$ 4,200,000												\$ 4,200,000
Quality Initiatives	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 83,333	\$ 1,000,000
Total Obligations	\$ 9,129,274	\$ 5,844,474	\$ 5,978,568	\$ 6,108,855	\$ 6,235,440	\$ 6,358,419	\$ 6,847,021	\$ 7,127,825	\$ 7,414,131	\$ 7,706,050	\$ 7,968,165	\$ 8,218,357	\$ 84,936,578
Net Operating Margin	\$ 941,697	\$ 279,375	\$ 259,411	\$ 241,398	\$ 225,285	\$ 211,020	\$ (94,605)	\$ (189,805)	\$ (337,672)	\$ (438,572)	\$ (506,878)	\$ (560,414)	\$ 30,238
Balance	\$ 941,697	\$ 1,221,072	\$ 1,480,482	\$ 1,721,880	\$ 1,947,165	\$ 2,158,185	\$ 2,063,580	\$ 1,873,774	\$ 1,536,103	\$ 1,097,531	\$ 590,652	\$ 30,238	